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ICTP-NCP School on LHC Physics  
17 – 28 November 2014 

S. No. 

List of Local Participants  

Name Email Address 

1.  Ms. Bushra Ashraf bushra@student.qau.edu.pk Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
2.  Ms. Maryam Bibi mbibi@student.qau.edu.pk Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
3.  Mr. Muzammal 

Abbasi 
Muzammal.abbasi@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 

4.  Ms. Amna Ejaz ejazamna33@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
5.  Mr. Muhammad Ansar 

Iqbal 
muhammadansariqbal@gmail.co
m 

Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 

6.  Mr. Kamran Javaid kjaved@student.qau.edu.pk Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
7.  Mr. Suleman Khalid ssulemankhalid@yahoo.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
8.  Mr. Mazhar Khan mazharkhan646@rocketmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
9.  Mr. Mian Atiqur 

Rahman 
atiqchep@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 

10.  Mr. Azfar Moughal azfarmoughal@hotmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
11.  Mr. Muhammad Saad muhammadsaadpk@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
12.  Ms. Wardah Naseer wardahnasseer@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
13.  Ms. Aqsa Nasrullah aqsa.nasrullah3214@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
14.  Mr. Abdul Rehman arehman@student.qau.edu.pk Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
15.  Mr. Mansoor Ur 

Rehman 
mansoor@qau.edu.pk Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 

16.  Mr. Muhammad Saif muhammadsaif15@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
17.  Ms. Saira Yasmeen saira.yasmeen9@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
18.  Ms. Fariha Khanam 

Vardag 
f.vardag@gmail.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 

19.  Mr. Azad Hussain azad_qau99@yahoo.com Quaid-e-Azam University, Islamabad 
20.  Mr. Muhammad 

Awais Khan 
mawais@ncp.edu.pk National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
21.  Mr. Muhammad Tahir tahirm@ncp.edu.pk National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
22.  Mr. Nasir Shaheed nasirs@ncp.edu.pk National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
23.  Mr. Muhammad 

Waqas 
waqasphy@gmail.com National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
24.  Mr. Muhammad Sajid sajidleo1@gmail.com National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
25.  Mr. Taimoor Khurshid tkhurshi@cern.ch National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
26.  Mr. Wahid Ullah wahid.pyh123@gmail.com National Centre for Physics, QAU 



Page 2 of 5 
 

Campus, Islamabad 
27.  Mr. Muhammad Imran 

Awan 
imran.awan@cern.ch National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
28.  Mr. Asif Ali Shah shahasifms@gmail.com National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
29.  Mr. Amir Nawaz 

Khan 
amir_nawaz@comsats.edu.pk Department of Physics, COMSATS 

Institute of Information Technology, 
Park Road, Islamabad 

30.  Mr. Ali Zaman ali_zaman@comsats.edu.pk Department of Physics, COMSATS 
Institute of Information Technology, 
Park Road, Islamabad 

31.  Mr. Mureed Hussain mhussain617@gmail.com School of Natural Sciences (SNS), 
National University of Sciences and 
Technology (NUST), Sector H-12, 
Islamabad 

32.  Mr. Rizwan Khalid rizwan.hep@gmail.com School of Natural Sciences (SNS), 
National University of Sciences and 
Technology (NUST),Sector H-12, 
Islamabad 

33.  Mr. Atif Arif atif_arif_physics@yahoo.com Department of Physics Comsats 
Institute of Information Technology, 
Islamabad 

34.  Mr. Sohail Amjad 
sohail_amjad@comsats.edu.pk 

 
 

Department of Physics, COMSATS 
Institute of Information Technology, 
Park Road, Islamabad 

35.  Ms. Benish Batool binish.batool@yahoo.com National Centre for Physics, QAU 
Campus, Islamabad 

36.  Ms. Marryam Saleh 
Khan 

Department of Physics, Quaid-e-
Azam University, Islamabad 

mariamsaleh.khan@gmail.com 

37.  Mr. Mujahid Mohsin 13phdccsmmohsin@seecs.edu.pk NUST, Islamabad 
38.  Mr. Hamid Mukhtar hamid.mukhtar@seecs.edu.pk NUST, Islamabad 
39.  Adeel-ur-Rehman adeel.adeel-ur-rehman@cern.ch National Centre for Physics, QAU 

Campus, Islamabad 
40.  Asif Siddique Asif.Saddique@cern.ch 

 
National Centre for Physics, QAU 
Campus, Islamabad 
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17 – 28 November 2014 

S. No. 

List of Out Station Participants  

Name Email Address 

1.  Mr. Ghulam Farid ghulamfarid@live.com Govt. Degree College for Boys, Jand, 
Attock 

2.  Ms. Aneela Amin anilaaamin@gmail.com Centre For High Energy Physics, 
University of the Punjab, Lahore 

3.  Mr. Muhammad Adnan adnanrana_chep@hotmail.com Centre For High Energy Physics, 
University of the Punjab, Lahore 

4.  Ms. IshratAsghar ishrat.2000@yahoo.com Centre For High Energy Physics, 
University of the Punjab, Lahore 

5.  Ms. Kausar Latif kausarchep1107@gmail.com Centre For High Energy Physics, 
University of the Punjab, Lahore 

6.  Ms. Rahila Manzoor relum7@gmail.com Centre For High Energy Physics, 
University of the Punjab, Lahore 

7.  Ms. Teeba Rashid teeba.chep@pu.edu.pk Centre For High Energy Physics, 
University of the Punjab, Lahore 

8.  Ms. Hira Zafar hira24.zafar@gmail.com Centre For High Energy Physics, 
University of the Punjab, Lahore 

9.  Ms. Saira Ali sairawaqarali@gmail.com Government College University, 
Physics Department, Katcheri Road, 
Lahore 

10.  Mr. Najaf Mehdi sweetnajaf97@yahoo.com Government College University, 
Physics Department, Katcheri Road, 
Lahore 

11.  Mr. Muhammad Ilyas ilyas_mia@yahoo.com Government College University, 
Physics Department, Katcheri Road, 
Lahore 

12.  Ms. Kauser Faryal 
Zulfiqar Qureshi 

kazze008@hotmail.com Government College University, 
Physics Department, Katcheri Road, 
Lahore 

13.  Mr. RehmanRiaz rehmanriazkhan@gmail.com Government College University, 
Physics Department, Katcheri Road, 
Lahore 

14.  Ms. Maryam Khaqan maryam.lums@gmail.com Lahore University of Management 
Sciences, Opposite Sector U, DHA, 
Lahore 

15.  Ms. Roha Saad roha.ansari@gmail.com Lahore University Of Management 
Sciences, DHA Lahore Cantt, 54792, 
Lahore 

16.  Ms. Saba Hussain sababsms@yahoo.com Department of Physics, University of 
Engineering and Technology, Lahore 
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17.  Ms. Ramoona Shehzadi ramoona.physics@pu.edu.pk Department of Physics, University of 
the Punjab, Lahore 

18.  Mr. Muhammad Ajaz muhammad.ajaz@cern.ch Abdul Wali Khan University Mardan, 
N45, Mardan 

19.  Mr. Ali Abas Khan ges1324@giki.edu.pk Gulam Ishaq Khan Institute Of 
Engineering Sciences And 
Technology,Topi, Swabi 

20.  Mr. Mohammad Adil 
Khan 

adil.knu@gmail.com Physics Department, Islamia College 
Peshawar, Peshawar 

21.  Mr. Ghulam Ullah falconzee@gmail.com Village Behram Dheri, P/O Qutab 
Garh, Tehsil Takht Bhai, Mardan 

22.  Rashid Ahmad Rashid_physics@yahoo.com Kohat University of Science and 
Technology, Kohat 
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Sr. # 

List of Foreigner Participants / Speakers 

Name  E-mail Country 
1.  Prof. Dr. Thomas Muller  Germany  
2.  Mr. Abdalla Mohamed 

Eldoma 
abdo0114373733@gmail.com Sudan  

3.  Mr. Gustavo Alonso Ramirez 
Hidalgo 

gustavoalonso.ramirez@ucr.ac.cr Costa Rica 

4.  Ms. Hanan Mah’d Sa’adeh ilovephysicsverymuch@yahoo.com Jordan  
5.  Mr. Gabriel Neves Ferrari gabriel.ferrari@ufsc.br Brazil  
6.  Ms. Ana Elena Dumitriu secretariat@fizica.unibuc.ro Romania  
7.  Ms. Sevda Rzayeva nurelmar@gmail.com Azerbaijan 
8.  Mr. Abdel Nasser Tawfik a.tawfik@eng.mti.edu.eg Egypt  
9.  Ms. Zeynab Bozorg Tabar bozorgtabarzeynab@yahoo.com Iran  
10.  Mr. Daniel Alberto Camargo 

Vargas 
dacamargov@gmail.com Colombia 

11.  Mr. Muhammad Ahmad ahmad@ihep.ac.cn China / Pakistan 
12.  Ms. Zaib-un-Nisa zaib@ihep.ac.cn China / Pakistan 
13.  Mr. Muhammad Naeem 

Anwar 
naeem.anwar15@gmail.com China / Pakistan 

14.  Mr. Muhammad Gul mgul@cern.ch Belgium / Pakistan 
15.  Mr. Muhammad Shoaib meshoaib@cern.ch Switzerland / 

Pakistan 
16.  Mr. Shahzaib Kamal skamal@nikhef.nl Netherland  / 

Pakistan 
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